
Friday, January 4IVA AUCKLAND760kc. 395m
9. 4a.m. Orchestral Concert
9.30 Accent on Melody
10. 0 Devotions
10.15 Music for Strings
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Gardening, bs
Charles Lawrance;
short story by

The Homecoming, a
M. W. Peacock (NZBS)

11.30 Light and Bright
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Quartet in G Minor
Two Songs with Viola Obbligato

Brahms
3.30 Variety. Stars4.0 Light Orehestras
4.15 All-Time Hit Parade
4.45 Lukewala’s Hawaiians
5. 0 London Cabaret
6.30 Children’s Session :
7 9 Sports Preview
7.30 The London Promenade Orchestra
8.6 -. The William Flynn Show
8.27. Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Scottish Interlude.
9.45 Strict Tempo
10. 0 Friday Serenade
10.30 Close down

YC
6. Op-m.7.0

AUSKLAND
880 ke. 341m

Dinner Music
Bach
Schumann (soprano), Mar-

garet Balfour (contralto), Walter Wid-
dop (tenor),. Friedrich Schorr (bass).
the Philharmonic Choir, and the London
Symphony Orchestra conducted by AI-

Elisabeth

bert Coates
Mass in B Minor

9. 0 Brahms
The Philharmonic-Symphony Orchestraof New. York condueted by Arturo Tos-
eanini
Variations on a Theme of Haydn
The-Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by Bruno Walter
Symphony No, 1 in C

10.10 Britten
The Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Young People’s Guide to the Orches-

Minor, Op. 68

10.30

Ipyg)

tra
Theme of
(Variations and Fugue on a
Purcell)

Close down

AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.

5. Op.m_ Varict
6. 0 Frank Sinatra — .

6.15 To Have and to Hold
6.30 Light and Bright7.0 Svdney MacEwan
7.15 Wilbur Kentwell
7.30 History’s Unsolved. Mysteries8.0 Listeners’ Classical Requests
10. O District Weather ForecastClose down

U2
7. Oa.m.

WHANGAREI970 kc. 309
mmBreakfast Session

Weather Report
8. 0 Worren’s. News from. Town9.15 The Purple Cow
9.30 Bleak lHlouse wings ale

9.45 Two Destinies *10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Teatime Tunes
6.45 Weekend Sports Preview (EricBlow)
7. 0 Harvest of Stars
7.15 Bluey and Curley (finial broadeast)
7.30 Melody Time8.1 News for the Farmer
8.15 English Light Entertainers
8.30 Short Story: Jorkens PracticesMedicine and

9.4
Magic, by Lord, Dunsany
(NZBS)

New Releases from our: OverseasLibrary
9.30 The Spell, an Irish fairy comedyby Bernard Duffy (BBC)
10. 0 Time for Dancing
10.30 Close down

UOC) stone. "229m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Report
9, 0 Musical Mailbox: Hamilton
9.30 Featuring Ivor Moreton and Dave
Kaye
9.45 Chorus Time
10. 0 Owen Foster and the Devil
10.16 Green Rust

» eel —
10.30 | Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Let’s Play It Again
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Anne Fisher),
Shopping session; Tender Heart; Home
Department Talk; Weekend Entertain-
ment Guide P

12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Al Jolson
1.15 keyboard Craft
1.30 Heritage Hall
1.45 Music from the Films2.0 Close down
6. 0 Melodies in Strict Tempo6.15 Drama of Medicine
6.30 With a Smile and a Song
6.45 Begin the Beguine7.0 Believe It or Not
7.15 Dramatic Interlude (first episode)
7.30 Serenade in Waltz Time
a Magic of Massed Voices
8.30 The New Canterbury Pilgrims: Theevents of.an early emigrant family fromPlymouth to .Christehureh, by NgaioMarsh (BBC) } : ;

9. 4 . Light, Instrumental Entertainers
9.30 The Quaker Girl: Excerpts fromthe Light Opera by Lionel.Monckton,

(BBC) :

10.30 Close down

1 uf 74 800 kc. 375m
9. 4 am. Morning Star: Miliza Korjus
9.30 -‘My Son; Tom
10. 0 §In Quiet Mood
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Recital for Two é10.45 Music While You Work11.15 Bing Time ©

11.30 Voices and Strings12. 0 Lunch Music2. Opime © Variety Calls thé Tune
2.30 avid Lloyd (tenor)2.45" Music Whilé You Work
3.20 Afternoon Artist: Mischa Levitskl3.30 Not Often Played4 0 Classical Music
Harold in Italy, Op. 16 Berlioz

5. 0 Children’s Session
6.30 As Played by Jerry Sears
6.45 Excerpts from Opera
7.30 Looking at Life8.5 Band Music ;

8.15 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
8.30 NZBS Storytime: The Gun and
.. Aunt Mildred, by Ray Harris
8.41 Strict Tempo Time9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Melodies from Hawaii10. 0 On the Down Beat,
10.30 Close down

QV stone s25m6.30 a.m. [Local Weather Forecast7.58 Wellington City and Hutt ValleyWeather Forecast
19. 4 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra
9.30 Morning Star: Dr, Gharles Courboin
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.40 The Hills of Home
11. 0 Film Memories
Cricket: Commentaries on Plunket
Shield, Wellington y. Otago, throughout11.30 On the Sweeter Side12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Afternoon Variety
7.10 Sports Parade7.30 Singers and Strings: Light musicarranged for piano and strings directedby Fanny MacDonald, with Sybil Phil-
lipps (seprano) (NZBS)
a The Calendar, a play by Edgar
. Wallace, with Mary McKenzie and Rich-ard Turnball (BBC)
9.1 Talk in Maori
9.30 Music for Pleasure10,0 Khythm on Record (‘Turntable’)10.30 Close down

2} WG 660ke. 455m.
1.0 p.m. Afternoon Matinee2. 0 Classical Hour
Excerpts from ‘Parsifal"? and "The
Mastersingers" Wagner3. 0 The Devil’s Duchess

3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 The Amazing Duchess4.30 Harry James- and his Orchestra,Frank Sinatra and the Three Suns5. 0 Children’s Session: Music Box and
Question Man’s Quiz
The Novelty Orchestra with theJesters

6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Leon Goossens and the LiverpoolPhilharmonic Orchestra conducted bySir Maleolm SargentConcerto for Qboe and Strings

Cimarosa
7.12 The Philharmonic-Symphony Orches-tra of New York conducted by Sir JohnBarbirolli
Symphony No, 4 in € Minor (‘Tragic’’)

Schubert
7.40 Mozart’s Concertos
Aubrey Brain (horn) and the BBC Sym-
phony:
Orchestra conducted by Sir Adrianoult
Concerto in. E Flat, K.4478. 0 Purcell
Music from "‘The Fairy Queen," arrangedand conducted by ‘Constant. Lambert,with Joan Alexander and Eva Mitchell
(sopranos), Naney Evans (mezzo-so-
reno). Janet Fraser (contralto), Reneoames (tenor) and Trevor Anthony(bass), with Boris Ord
and the RBC Chorus and the Philhar-monia Orchestra (BBC)
9. 0 Canadian ComposersThe GRE Toronto Symphony Srobestraconducted by Beotrey WaddingtonSymphony (NO. Willan

(CRG) : ™9.42 Britten -~

The New London Quaftet
Quartet No,

(BRC)
10.10 The Wav I Have Come, by

ba
Pi

Harper (NZRBS)
10.30 Close dewn

QD 130 ke 265m
7. Op.m. Comedy Time7.30 Now It Can Be Told
8. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
8.30 Stars of the Concert Hall: Ferruecio
Tagliiavini
9. 0 Heritage of Song .
9330 Mary Lovelace (RBC)10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

9B "Young

DRE SBOE1010 ke. 297m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
10 bistrict Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint with June Ire
vine
9.15 These Children ian
9.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden :
9.45 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter

—

10. 0 Close down
>

6.30 p.m. Chorus and Orchestra
6.45 The Defenders 7%,
7. 0 The Screen Presents: The Other
Woman,. starring Anita Louise
7.30 Jimmy Durante Entertains
7.45 Rhythm Rodeo

3

8. 2 Symphony of Strings: Gerdldo’s
String Choir (BBC) i
8.32 Donald Peers Sings
8.45 Gardening session
9. 3 Tchaikovski
The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Herbert von Karajan
Fantasy Overture: Romeo and Juliet
Joan Hammond (soprano) with theLiver-
pool Phitharmonic Orchestnestgpnductedby Constant Lambert

ratate?
Letter Scene (Engen

One-

The eIRBC Symphony Orehestra cone
ducted by Sir Adrian Boult. + 4

Capriccio Italien
Paul Tortelier, (‘cello) .and-Orchestraconducted by Norman. del Mar
Variations on a Rococo ,Op. 33

10.42. In Lighter Mood ae
10.30 Close down oy

BV2 tire.8. 9am. Holiday Bulletin
9. 4 Morning Programme :

410. 0 Popular Vocalists 4
410.45 Master Music *
410.45 Women’s Work Over the Last Cen-
tury: At War, by Eileen Saunders

(NZBS)
41. © Music While You Work
Cricket: Hawke’s Bay v. Manawatu, Com-
mentaries throughout
41.30 Thanks for the Memory
42. 0 Luneh Music
2. 6p.m. Music White You Work
Tenors, Baritones and Basses

3.20 Classical session eaViolin Concerto " ) Walton
4. 0 Albert Sandler F ie ae |

4.16 Royal Escape x

4.30 South of the Border =~"5. 0 Children’s session: Tales That Are
Told. «NZBS) and Junior Naturalists
5.30 Doris Day
6.45. Safety im~the Mountains: ; River
Crossings, the third in the series of
discussions by experienced N.Z. climbers(NZBS)7. 0 For the Sportsman
Me. ‘and Gus: he eg

Unele John
-(NZBS

8. 5. Melody Market: Musie- for You(NZBS)
8.30 Take It ‘From Here (BBC)9.16 © Talk in Maori
9.30 Hatter’s Castle10. 0 Music Hall
10.30 Close down ~

DQYC[D
NEW PLYMOUTH4370 ke. 219m

8. Op.m, Concert Sessionge Ye
ne
Time Music Hallet club"Session8. ~ Dad an10. 0 Close
dcoon"
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NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30
and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations6.0 a.m. London News. Breakfast session
(YA’s only) .
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast -session3.0 p.m. Cricket Commentary:

Week
indies

vy. Australia (Fourth Test)
6. 0 Cricket Commentary ar
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
4 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
4 Cricket Commentary
Overseas and N.Z. NewsSee

RL
Wi

oun

"YOUNG PEOPLE'S Guide to the
Orchestra," a set of variations and
fugue on a'theme of Purcell, by Benjamin Britten, will be broadcast by
1YC at 10.10 tonight


